17/66
Selection
Sentron Molded Case Circuit Breakers
Accessories
Siemens Industry, Inc.
Industrial Controls Catalog
Product Category: MCCB
Type FXD6-Aag
Non-Interchangeable Trip (Assembled Circuit Breaker – Without Lugs)
Continuous 2-Pole b 3-Pole
Current Rating Catalog List Catalog List
@ 40°C Number Price $ Number Price $
70 FXD62B070n FXD63B070
80 FXD62B080n FXD63B080
90 FXD62B090n FXD63B090
100 FXD62B100 FXD63B100
110 FXD62B110n FXD63B110
125 FXD62B125 FXD63B125
150 FXD62B150 FXD63B150
175 FXD62B175 FXD63B175
200 FXD62B200 FXD63B200
225 FXD62B225 FXD63B225
250 FXD62B250 FXD63B250
Blue Label
Type FD6-Ag
Interchangeable Trip
Complete Breaker
Continuous Unassembled with Lugs Frame Only Trip Unit Only
Current Rating Catalog List Catalog List Catalog List
@ 40°C Number Price $ Number Price $ Number Price $
Blue Label
70 FD62B070n FD62T070n
80 FD62B080n FD62T080n
90 FD62B090n FD62T090n
100 FD62B100n FD62T100n
110 FD62B110n FD62T110n
125 FD62B125n FD62F250 FD62T125n
150 FD62B150 FD62T150
175 FD62B175n FD62T175n
200 FD62B200 FD62T200
225 FD62B225n FD62T225n
250 FD62B250n FD62T250n
2-Pole 600V AC, 250V DCb
70 FD63B070n FD63T070n
80 FD63B080n FD63T080n
90 FD63B090n FD63T090n
100 FD63B100 FD63T100
110 FD63B110n FD63T110n
125 FD63B125 FD63F250 FD63T125
150 FD63B150 FD63T150
175 FD63B175 FD63T175
200 FD63B200 FD63T200
225 FD63B225 FD63T225
250 FD63B250 FD63T250
3-Pole 600V AC, 500V DCc
Interrupting Ratings
RMS Symmetrical Amperes (KA)
UL 489 AIR (File E10848) IEC 947-2